HOUSING
	- Copper-free aluminum housing
- Polyester powdercoat finish
ELECTRIC
	- Quad Tap 120-277VAC
	- Dimmable Driver Optional
	- Operating Temp: -4oF - 140oF (-20oC - 60oC)
	- 10kV surge protection
OPTICAL SYSTEM
	- Tempered glass lens
	- Frosted globe optional
	- Offered in 3000K - 5000K
	- CRI: 70
MOUNTING
- Pendant mount, ceiling mount, surface/wall mount
- Wall mount, stanchion, and surface mounting available
Project
Catalog Number
Type
HLVP5-F
Hazardous Location
Jelly Jar
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS									            			      HAZARDOUS
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
HLVP5-F
rev: 01202025
CATALOG#		 Illumination               Voltage        Color
HLVP5-F		  10L (1,400 Lumens)	 QT                 30K
		  20L (2,800 Lumens)	                       40K
		  30L (4,200 Lumens)	                       50K
OPTIONS (Factory Installed)
DIM	 -   0-10V Dimmable Driver
FL	 -   Flat Glass Lens
WG	 -   Wire Guard
CG	 -   Clear Globe
CGWG	 -   Clear Globe and Wire Guard
FG	 -   Frosted Globe
FGWG	 -   Frosted Globe and Wire Guard
EM	 -   Emergency Battery Backup (with integrated junction box for driver)
DRFL	 -   Dome Reflector
ARFL	 -   Angled Reflector
BAA	 -   Buy American Act Compliance
TAA	 -   Trade Agreements Acts Compliant
10YR	 -   10 Year Warranty
CODE COMPLIANCE
	- Class I, Div II, Groups A, B, C, D
	- Class II, Div I, Groups E, F, G
	- Class II, Div II, Groups F, G
	- Class III
	- cSAus Listed for Wet Locations
	- UL924, UL1598AListed
	- IP66 Rated
	- NEMA 4X
WARRANTY
	- 5 Year
	- 10 year optional
13.08"
8.98"
5.71"
Ø0.33"
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
HLVP5-F-PA		  -   Pendant
HLVP5-F-JBOX	 -   Junction Box
HLVP5-F-WM90	 -   90o Wall Mount
HLVP5-F-CSM	 -   Ceiling / Surface Mounting